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FIGURE 32 

Nights Stayed 

25

23

27

19

6

1

23

24

20

6

0

21

28

22

8

0

22

19

1

21

27

0

23

7

0 10 20

Five or more

Four

Three

Tw o

One

None

PERCENT 30

2006 (Mean=3.6)
2007 (Mean=3.5)
2008 (Mean=3.5)
2009 (Mean=3.6)
2010 (Mean=3.6)

 
 

FIGURE 33 
Days Stayed 
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In 2010, visitors stayed an average of 3.6 nights and 4.6 days in Las Vegas — up 
from the average of 3.5 nights and 4.5 days in 2007 and 2008 (Figures 32 and 
33).   
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